Environmental
S O L U T I O N S
www.thermalproductsolut ions.com
Products:
• Industrial Ovens
• Conveyor Ovens
• Pharmaceutical Equipment
• Environmental Test Products

• Humidity range: 10% to 98%
• Control system: Steady state recorder/controller
HRP Series Continuous High-Temperature/High-Humidity Chambers
T H E R M A L  P R O D U C T  S O L U T I O N S
33
Model # Inside Dimensions Inches (cm) Overall Dimensions Inches (cm)
Full Load
Amps
Voltage
60Hz AC
Cubic Feet
Capacity
(Liters)W D H W D H
HRP-09B 25 (64) 25 (64) 25 (64) 63 (160) 37 (94) 71 (180) 28 208V/1Ph 9 (262)
HRP-09C 25 (64) 25 (64) 25 (64) 63 (160) 37 (94) 71 (180) 31 240V/1Ph 9 (262)
HRP-13B 37 (94) 25 (64) 25 (64) 75 (191) 37 (94) 71 (180) 32 208V/1Ph 13 (385)
HRP-13C 37 (94) 25 (64) 25 (64) 75 (191) 37 (94) 71 (180) 36 240V/1Ph 13 (385)
HRP-27E 36 (91) 36 (91) 36 (91) 75 (191) 48 (122) 83 (211) 34 208V/3Ph 27 (734)
HRP-27F 36 (91) 36 (91) 36 (91) 75 (191) 48 (122) 83 (211) 37 240V/3Ph 27 (734)
HRP-27G 36 (91) 36 (91) 36 (91) 75 (191) 48 (122) 83 (211) 19 208V/3Ph 27 (734)
HRP-64E 48 (122) 48 (122) 48 (122) 89 (226) 60 (152) 98 (249) 50 208V/3Ph 64 (1816)
HRP-64F 48 (122) 48 (122) 48 (122) 89 (226) 60 (152) 98 (249) 56 240V/3Ph 64 (1816)
HRP-64G 48 (122) 48 (122) 48 (122) 89 (226) 60 (152) 98 (249) 28 208V/3Ph 64 (1816)
Standard Oven Options
• Nickel-plated wire rod or stainless steel slotted shelves
• Door switch
• Motorized intake damper (two-position or